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Anlage
Im Kleinenfeld (hinter der Turnhalle), 52372 Kreuzau-Stockheim
1.Vorsitzender@tcstockheim.de

Sportwart/in

Kleefisch, Sascha
T 017667613399 sportwart@tcstockheim.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Frank Nolden

m 01722427393; Frank_Nolden@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Teschke, Dirk
Schroder, Roland
Kleefisch, Sascha
Salentin, Rainer
Peterhoff, Erich
Nolden, Frank
Peterhoff, Andreas
Hohn, Sebastian
Wolff, Norbert

10 Schmitz, Gunther
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ID-Nr.

17803852
16402705
17104580
17454489
16852425
17352849
17001905
18063991
15802783
16453937

LK

LK15,3
LK16,8
LK17,9
LK18,0
LK19,4
LK20,5
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
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